
Ladies Tuesday League Fixtures 2023 
Tuesday 25th April  

Ropner Park Bowling 
Association Funday 

 

Tuesday 2nd May   

Ropner  V  Stockton  

West End  V  Billingham  
 

Tuesday 9th May  

Stockton  V  West End  

Billingham  v Ropner  
 

Tuesday 16th May  

Ropner Park Bowling 
Association Funday 

 

Tuesday 23rd May  

Ropner   V  West End  

Stockton  V  Billingham  
 

Tuesday 30th May  

Billingham  V  Stockton  

West End  V  Ropner  
 

Tuesday 6th June  

Ropner  V  Billingham  

West End  V  Stockton  
 

Tuesday 13th June  

Billingham  V  West End  

Stockton   V  Ropner  
 

 

Tuesday 20th June  

Ropner Park Bowling 
Association Funday 

 

Tuesday 27th June  

Ropner  V  Stockton 

West End  V  Billingham  
 

Tuesday 4th July  

Stockton   V  West End  

Billingham  V  Ropner  
  

Tuesday 11th July  

Ropner  V  West End  

Stockton  V  Billingham  
 

Tuesday 18th July   

Ropner Park Bowling 
Association Funday 

 

Tuesday 25th July  

Billingham  V  Stockton  

West End  V  Ropner  
 

Tuesday 1st August  

Ropner  V  Billingham  

West End  V  Stockton   
 

Tuesday 8th August  

Billingham  V  West End  

Stockton  V  Ropner  
 


